1
106702708

SINGLE FAMILY
MOBILE HOMES
MULTI-FAMLY < 10
MULTI_FAMILY > 9
CONDOMINIA
COOPERATIVES
RETIREMENT HOMES
VACANT RES

TOTAL RES
HOTELS-MOTELS
VACANT COMM
IMPROVED COMM
TOTAL COMM
VACANT INDUST
IMPROVED INDUST
TOTAL INDUST
AGRICULTURAL
INSTITUTIONAL
GOVERNMENT
MISCELLANEOUS
NON-AGR ACREAGE
TOTAL REAL PROP

REAL

ESTATE USE

5
1

1,4
1

2,3
1

2

2,6

25 K HOMESTEAD 2,476
50 K HOMESTEAD 2,453
25 K SENIORS 155
50 K SENIORS 155
WID/VET/DISA 455
AG PARCELS

PORTABILITY GRANTED 19

CODE SUMMARY
MKT VALUE

70,239,650

37,501,230
25,931,520
71,215,660 1,
39,190,320

44,801,680
88,880,060 2,
17,244,230
1,308,500
81,512,130
00,064,860

329,180
329,180

6,526,120
6,717,010
26,470

02,543,700 2,

61,887,620
59,895,405
3,848,340
6,725,650
365,000

1,854,918

LAUD. BY THE SEA

SOH VALUE
411,733,010

123,142,010

25,404,910
325,184,130
116,508,300

44,801,680
046,774,040
116,142,620

1,308,500

81,512,130

198,963,250

329,180
329,180

6,526,120
6,717,010
26,470

259,336,070

COUNTY TAXBL
378,272,120

119,543,120
25,354,910
1,245,464,575
104,845,470

42,075,040
1,915,555,235
115,992,620
1,308,490
80,239,130
197,540,240

329,180
329,180

2,113,424,655

SCHOOL TAXBL
394,922,120

121,318,120
25,379,910
1,284,747,280
110,481,510

42,075,040
1,978,923,980
116,067,620
1,308,490
80,239,130
197,615,240

329,180
329,180

2,176,868,400

MUN TAXBL
377,522,120

119,368,120
25,354,910
1,243,778,525
104,579,210

42,075,040
1,912,677,925
115,992,620
1,308,490
80,239,130
197,540,240

329,180
329,180

2,110,547,345

DIST TAXBL
379,022,120

119,718,120
25,354,910
1,247,914,915
105,318,470

42,075,040
1,919,403,575
115,992,620
1,308,490
80,239,130
197,540,240

329,180
329,180

2,117,272,995

PARCELS
911

229
14
4,379
591

68
6,192
44

9

91
144

1
1

4
17
2

6,360



